A-343C Reel,Series A, Lift 30Ft
14/4 SO (A-343C)

By Gleason Reel
Catalog # A-343C

Series A Cast Aluminum Reel Lift 30Ft 14/4 SO (A-343C).

Features

¢ Multi-positon four roller guide

¢ Cast Aluminum Construction - Baked Polyester Finish
* Positive ratchet lock with disengage

¢ Adjustable Hose Stop

Application

Ceiling, wall or under bench mount

General

Listings UL

Product Category Reels

UPC 783246000316
Dimensions

Cable Length Active 30

Length 30in

Weight 3711b

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Electrical Ratings

Current / Amperage Rating
Current Rating

Conductor Related

Number Of Conductors
Wire Size

Product Assets

12A
12A

4
#14 AWG
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